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INDIAN WAX INDUSTRIES

Leading Manufacturers, Exporters Of : White Candles, Tealight Candles, Silverlight Candles, Elephant Brand Sealing

Wax, Silvercoin Incense Sticks, Birthday Candles, Deepaks,Wax Ring For Spinning Mills, Rope Wax, Decorative

Candles, Paraffin Wax, Gel Wax, Micro Wax.

3, Mahavir Darshan Gr Floor, Narayanrao Koli Marg,
Near Masjid Bunder Station, Masjid Bunder,
Mumbai - 400003.
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Candle
No.
310
510
408
610
406
710
708
706
908
126
410
530
508
608
606
106
116
118
128
166
186
186L
184
186S
202
166
41090
61045
70840
70630
30415
12615
3068
3048
2026
12820
304
304-12
305-12
307-12
307-10
307-8
166-6
304-4
202-2
510-60
410-60
710-30
310 Crude
610 Crude
706 Crude
332
322
342
321
315
336
306
303
312
318
323
309

W N

15x15
15x2

Unit
MRP Rs.
1.00
2.00
2.50
3.00
3.50
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
13.50
2.00

4.00
5.00
7.50
10.00
7.00
10.00
15.00
16.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
68.00
8.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
6.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
20.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
5.00

Inclusive VAT
Rate Per/30 PKT.
205
400
360
608
360
720
720
608
810
1470
360
540
450
608
608
810
1020
1013
1463
1620
1800
2040
1350
2040
1230
900

1470
43=00 Per Pkt
43=00 Per Pkt
38=00 Per Pkt
32=00 Per Pkt
25=00 Per Pkt
43=00 Per Pkt
43=00 Per Pkt
43=00 Per Pkt
43=00 Per Pkt
43=00 Per Pkt
43=00 Per Pkt
195=00 30 Pkt
375=00 30 Pkt
565=00 30 Pkt

Tel Office : 2342 2673 / 2342 4870
Fax : 91 - 22 2344 8412, Factory : 2568 1221 / 2561 9412,Mob : 9323197287
E - Malil : indianw ax@vsnl.com Web : http : // ww w .indianw ax.com

PRICE LIST - IWI'S SILVERLIGHT CANDLES

Size Of Candles

7mm dia x 80 mm long
11mmdia x 175 mmlong
12mm dia x 170 mmlong

20mm dia x 220mm long
20mm dia x 250mm long
20mm dia x 160mm long
20mm dia x 160mm long

20mmdia x 110mm long-110mm
White in Plastic Bag
White in Plastic Bag
White in Plastic Bag
White or colour in Plastic Bag
White in Plastic Bag
White in Plastic Bag
White in Plastic Bag
White in Plastic Bag (Wax Stand)
White in Plastic Bag
White in a Plastic Bag
(310) Colour stans 9" long
Wax Stand
White in Box (Wax Stand)
White in Box (Wax Stand)

White in Box
White in Box
White in Box

Spiral Candles 22mmdia x 6" Long
Spiral Candles 22mm dia x 10" Long
Spiral 22mm dia x 8" Long

Birthday Numeral Candle 70 mm Long

Silver Candle 2" dia 15" Long
Delux Plain 1' dia 3' Long
Delux Plain 1" dia 6"
Stand Candle 12" Long
Sliver Candle 2" dia 12' Long
Silver Candle 2" dia 18' Long
Stand Candle 6" Long
Stand Candle 9" Long
WIS DEEPAK BIG
WIS DEEPAK STAR
WIS DEEPAK SMALL
Tealight Candles No.14
Tealight Gell Candles
Tealight Scented Candle
Rose Flow er Floting Candle
Votive Candle
Votive Candle
X' Mas Tree 6.5" Long
Jumbo Candle 4.5" Dia 24" Long

Date - 14/02/12

Candles
in a Packet
10
10
8
10
6
10
8
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100
10
10

10
10

Price Per CartoninRs.
Inclusive Vat 5%
2255.00
2400.00
2880.00
3040.00
2880.00
2880.00
2880.00
3040.00
2835.00
2940.00
2880.00
3240.00
2700.00
3040.00
3040.00
2835.00
3060.00
2026.00
2926.00
3240.00
2700.00
3060.00
2700.00
3060.00
2460.00
2700.00
2720.00
2720.00
2720.00
2720.00
2720.00
2720.00
2720.00
2720.00
2720.00
2720.00
2940.00
1720.00
1720.00
1710.00
1920.00
2000.00
2580.00
2580.00
2580.00
1935.00
2150.00
1935.00
2145.00
2250.00
2260.00
1980.00
2280.00
3000.00
2520.00
3000.00
2820.00
2400.00
1920.00
2250.00
2880.00
1680.00
1900.00
2772.00
2772.00
3036.00
3000.00
80.00
80.00
30.00
72.00
90.00
4200.00
3200.00

No. of Pkts.
Per Carton
330
180
240
150
240
120
120
150
105
60
240
180
180
150
150
105
90
60
60
60
45
45
60
45
60
90
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
60
40
40
45
60
80
60
60
60
45
50
45
330
180
120
180
120
200
480
30
60
40
40
30
24
60
50
72
48
120
10
1 PKT
1 PKT
1 Pice
1 PKT
1 PKT
60
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

3x11
3x 4
4x4
4x12
2x2
3x3
2x4
3X6
3X3

Rassi Candle 9.5" Long
Gel Candle in Glass
PRillar Candle Round
PRillar Candle Round

Square Candle
Square Candle
Square Candle
Square Candle
PRillar Candle Round
PFillar Candle Round
PRillar Candle Round
Floting Oil Wicks
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1
100gms

ELEPHANT BRAND RED SEALING WAX 400 gms. Pkt. 20 & 8 Sticks Rs. 80.00 72 Pkts. Case

2400.00
9504.00
170.00
65.00
136.00
405.00
37.00
70.00
28.00
95.00
50.00
130.00

30
144
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Pkt

Pkt
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PRICE LIST - IWI'S SILVERLIGHT CANDLES

Sr Candle Candle in Inclusive VAT 5% No. of Pkts.
No. No. a Packet Price Per Cartonin Rs.  Per Carton
57 312 Sliver Candle 2" dia 12' Long 1 2250.00 30

58 318 Silver Candle 2" dia 18' Long 1 2880.00 24

59 323 Stand Candle 6" Long 1 1680.00 60

60 309 Stand Candle 9" Long 1 1900.00 50

61 1 WIS DEEPAK BIG 10 2772.00 72

62 2 WIS DEEPAK STAR 10 2772.00 48

63 3 IWIS DEEPAK SMALL 10 3036.00 120
64 Tealight Candles No.14 100 3000.00 10

66 Tealight Gell Candles 10 80.00 1PKT
67 Tealight Scented Candle 10 80.00 1PKT
68 Rose Flower Floting Candle 1 30.00 1 Pice
69 15x15 Votive Candle 10 72.00 1 PKT
70 15x2 Votive Candle 10 90.00 1PKT
71 X' Mas Tree 6.5" Long 1 4200.00 60

72 Jumbo Candle 4.5" Dia 24" Long 1 3200.00 4

73 Rassi Candle 9.5" Long 1 2400.00 30

74 Gel Candle in Glass 1 9504.00 144
75 3x11 Pillar Candle Round 1 170.00 Per Piece
76 3x 4 Pillar Candle Round 1 62.00 Per Piece
77 4x4 Square Candle 1 136.00 Per Piece
78 4x12 Square Candle 1 405.00 Per Piece
79 2x2 Square Candle 1 37.00 Per Piece
80 3x3 Square Candle 1 70.00 Per Piece
81 2x4 Pillar Candle Round 1 28.00 Per Piece
82 3X6 Pillar Candle Round 1 95.00 Per Piece
83 3X3 Pillar Candle Round 1 50.00 Per Piece

ELEPHANT BRAND RED SEALING WAX 400 gms. Pkt. 20 & 8 Sticks Rs. 3744.00 72 Pkts. Case
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Date - 14/02/12

PRICE LIST FOR INDUSTRIAL WAXES AND WAX RINGS,WAX ROLLS

Sr. NAME OF THE WAXES
No.

1 S.M.W.G. WAX

2 S.M.W.G. WAX

3 S.M.H.L. WAX

4 X.3 HARD WAX

5 GEL WAX

6 MICRO WAX

PURPOSE COLOURS RATE PER K.G PACKING
PER KG

YELLOW RS.125/- 50 KGS BUNDLE

ONE KG SLAB YELLOW RS.130/- 50 KGS BUNDLE

" YELLOW RS.170/- 50 KGS BUNDLE

" CREAM RS.150/- 50 KGS BUNDLE

WATER WHITE RS.220/- 50 KGS BUNDLE

YELLOW RS.180/- 50 KGS BUNDLE

7 PARAFFIN WAX FULLY REFIND WHITE RS. /- 50 KGS BUNDLE
8 PARAFFIN WAX SEMI REFIND CREAM RS. /- 25 KGS BUNDLE

PRICE LIST FOR WAX WASHER & ROPE WAXWAX ROLL.

Sr. PRODUCTS
No.
1 WAX ROPE

2 WAX WASHER

3 WAX WASHER

4 WAX ROLL

5 TRIANGULAR WAX BAR

SIZE RATE
2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm 6mm, RS. 300/- PER K.G.
7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm,
40mm, Diameter Rs. 2700/- PER 720/- PCS
16mm, Bor Diameter CARTONS.
24mm, Thickness
40mm, Diameter Rs. 2700/- PER 1440 PCS
16mm, Bor Diameter CARTONS.
13mm, Thickness
2" inch dia, 24" inch Long. Rs.170/- PER PRICE
3 inch dia,32 inche long. 250/- PER PRICE

TERMS & CONDITION

1 All Rates are Net & F.O.B. vashi by Motor Transport only.
2 Vat 5% Or Central Tax Will Be Charges Extra.

3 Payment by Advance Demand Draft in Favour of "INDIAN WAX INDUSTRIES".

4 All Offers And Prices Are Made Without Engagement Are Subject To Stock Being Available.

5 Subject To Mumbai Jurisdiction Only.
6 This All Cancel Our Previous Price List.
7 Goods Once Sold Will Not Be Taken Back.
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PRICE LIST OF AGARBATTI NANDITA FRAGRANCES ( Essence Sticks) Dt 14/02/12

Sr. Product Name Rate/12 Pkts M.R.P
1 KOHINOUR 25 Gms x 1z 110.00 16.00
2 EXOTIC 25 Gms x 12 150.00 18.00
3 SULTAN 25 Gms x 1z 170.00 20.00
4 HERBALINA 25 Gms x 12 225.00 22.00
5 ESSENCE OF INDIA 25 Gms x 1z 225.00 25.00
6 SRUSHTI 25 Gms x 12 225.00 24.00
7 MUSK 25 Gms x 1z 230.00 30.00
8 CELESTIAL 25 Gms x 12 275.00 35.00
9 HERBAL 25 Gms x 1z 500.00 50.00

10 INDIAN SANDAL 25 Gms x 12 625.00 60.00
11 MADHOOR 25 Gms x 1z 110.00 15.00
12 ORIENTIAL 25 Gms x 12 225.00 30.00
13 OPIUM 25 Gms x 12 225.00 35.00
14 NEELKAMAL 25 Gms x 12 225.00 25.00
15 PURE LOBAN 25 Gms 200.00 24.00
16 saffron Sandle Masala Dhoop Sticks(7Sticks) x 12 104.00 15.00
17 saffron Sandle Dhoop Sticks(18 Sticks) x 12 325.00 45.00
18 Dhoop Stick Super Natural Cones 24 Cones x 12 190.00 30.00
Premium Masala Agarbatti

SR PRODUCT NAME Rate Per Kg/Doz M.R.P
1 24 CARAT 50 Gms x12  575.00/Doz 85.00
2 Navgraha 50 Gms x 20 350.00/Kg
3 Platinam 50 Gms x12  575.00/Doz 80.00
4 Sanjivani 50 Gms x12  425.00/Doz 55.00
5 Ananda Theertha 50 Gms x 20 900.00/Kg 75.00
6 Patchouli 50Gms x12  360.00 Doz. 45.00
7 Swarna Bhasmi 50 Gms x12  500.00 Doz. 70.00
8 Satvik Chandan 50 Gms x12  540.00 Doz. 45.00
9 Mysore Maharaja 50 Gms x12  240.00 Doz 30.00

10 Wood Spices 25 Gms x12  260.00 Doz. 30.00
11 Mantra Meditation 20Gms x12  288.00 Doz. 40.00
12 Gold coin 20Gms x12  240.00 Doz. 30.00
13 Black Gold 20Gms x12  205.00 Doz. 25.00
14 Laxmi Devi 20Gms x12  250.00 Doz. 30.00
15 Dehn Al Oudh 20Gms x12  340.00 Doz. 45.00
16 Floral Valley 20 Gms x12  205.00 Doz. 25.00
17 Navgraha 9in 1 Box 240.00 Doz 25.00
18 Deccan Queen 50 Gms 775.00 Kg 60.00
19 Gold coin 50 Gms 575.00 Kg 75.00
20 Satvik Chandan 250 Gms 850.00 Kg 325.00
21 Laxmi Devi 50 Gms 875.00 Kg 70.00
22 Wood Spices 50 Gms 525.00 Doz 300.00
23 Wood Spices 250 Gms 850.00 Kg 300.00
24 Festive (4inl) 576.00 Doz 80.00
25 Royal Gold 100 Gms 435.00 Kg 100.00
26 Shubhlabh 100 Gms 265.00 Kg 50.00
27 Shubhlabh 250 Gms 260.00 kg 120.00

Terms & Condition

(2). All the above rates are Nett & F.O.R. Mumbai by Motor Transport Only.(2) Including VAT/CST 5%.(3) Payment by Advance

Demand Draft in Favour of' INDIAN WAX INDUSTRIES". (4) All offers & Price are made without engagement & Subject to

Stock being available.(5) This all Cancel our Prevous Pricelist.(6) Subject to Mumbai Jurisdiction Only.
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